*THIS SUMMARY REPORT DOES NOT INCLUDE TOTALS FOR WARDS 16, 40 OR 41 IN THE CITY OF EAU CLAIRE, WHICH ARE IN CHIPPEWA COUNTY.
#*SCHOOL DISTRICT TOTALS ONLY INCLUDE EAU CLAIRE COUNTY RESULTS. THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS MAY FALL WITHIN MULTIPLE COUNTIES.

#xUNOFFICAL RESULTS#: SPRING ELECTION RESULTS #xNOFFICIAL RESULTS#3*
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019 ESTIMATED TURNOUT 25% OF ELIGIBLE

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Justice of the Supreme Court WITH 88 OF 88 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 164 124 0
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 275 288 0
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 62 55 0
0004 Tn of Drammen 83 79 0
0005 Tn of Fairchild 60 26 0
0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 158 113 0
0007 Tn of Ludington 112 82 0
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 46 39 0
0009 Tn of Pleasant Valley W 1-4 480 360 0
0010 Tn of Seymour W 1-6 350 351 0
0011 Tn of Union W 1-4 258 236 0
0012 Tn of Washington 1-13 783 812 0
0013 Tn of Wilson 44 20 0
0014 Vil of Fairchild 54 47 0
0015 Vil of Fall Creek W 1,2 125 133 0
0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 536 713 1
0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 115 88 0
0018 City of Eau Claire W01 45 108 0
0019 City of Eau Claire W02 40 144 1
0020 City of Eau Claire W03 151 644 1
0021 City of Eau Claire W04 70 121 0
0022 City of Eau Claire W05 31 93 1
0023 City of Eau Claire W06 53 167 0
0024 City of Eau Claire W07 129 179 1
0025 City of Eau Claire WO8 137 205 0
0026 City of Eau Claire W09 34 100 0
0027 City of Eau Claire W10 164 192 1
0028 City of Eau Claire W11 179 217 0
0029 City of Eau Claire W12 279 393 1
0030 City of Eau Claire W13 59 85 0
0031 City of Eau Claire W14 159 253 0
0032 City of Eau Claire W15 196 248 0
0033 City of Eau Claire W17 264 401 1
0034 City of Eau Claire W18 105 122 0
0035 City of Eau Claire W19 59 78 0
0036 City of Eau Claire W20 54 104 0
0037 City of Eau Claire W21 149 180 2
0038 City of Eau Claire W22 59 101 0
0039 City of Eau Claire W23 234 371 0
0040 City of Eau Claire W24 2 7 0
0041 City of Eau Claire W25 269 406 1
0042 City of Eau Claire W26 114 158 0
0043 City of Eau Claire W27 25 54 0
0044 City of Eau Claire W28 79 122 2
0045 City of Eau Claire W29 129 316 0
0046 City of Eau Claire W30 123 331 0



0047 City of Eau Claire W31
0048 City of Eau Claire W32
#+*NOFFICAL RESULTS#:

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Justice of the Supreme Court

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0049 City of Eau Claire W33
0050 City of Eau Claire W34
0051 City of Eau Claire W35
0052 City of Eau Claire W36
0053 City of Eau Claire W37
0054 City of Eau Claire W38
0055 City of Eau Claire W39
0056 City of Eau Claire W42
0057 City of Eau Claire W43
0058 City of Eau Claire W44
0059 City of Eau Claire W45
0060 City of Eau Claire W46
0061 City of Eau Claire W47
0062 City of Eau Claire W48
0063 City of Eau Claire W49
0064 City of Eau Claire W50
0065 City of Eau Claire W51
0066 City of Eau Claire W52
0067 City of Eau Claire W53
0068 City of Eau Claire W54
0069 City of Eau Claire W55
0070 City of Eau Claire W56
0071 City of Eau Claire W57
0072 City of Eau Claire W58
0073 City of Eau Claire W59
0074 City of Eau Claire W60
0075 City of Eau Claire W61
0076 City of Eau Claire W62
0077 City of Eau Claire W63
0078 City of Eau Claire W64
0079 City of Eau Claire W65
0080 City of Eau Claire W66
0081 City of Eau Claire W67
0082 City of Eau Claire W68
0083 City of Eau Claire W69
0084 City of Eau Claire W70
0085 City of Eau Claire W71
0086 City of Eau Claire W72
0090 City of Eau Claire W73
0091 City of Eau Claire W74

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

69
93

272 0
355 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI

APRIL 2, 2019

i R
s I
T
E
0 u -
r e I
n r N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
73 92 0
48 98 0
168 274 0
57 54 0
108 130 1
101 129 0
134 183 0
36 78 0
47 60 0
10 17 0
55 69 0
91 265 0
52 64 0
51 57 0
87 80 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 2 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
14 13 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
8395 11762 15
41.61 58.30 .07

#xNOFFICIAL RESULTS#3*

WITH 88 OF 88 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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Court of Appeals Judge, Dist. III

(VOTE FOR)

0001 Tn of
0002 Tn of
0003 Tn of
0004 Tn of
0005 Tn of
0006 Tn of
0007 Tn of
0008 Tn of
0009 Tn of
0010 Tn of
0011 Tn of
0012 Tn of
0013 Tn of

0015 Vil of Fall Creek W 1,2

0016 City
0017 City
0018 City
0019 City
0020 City
0021 City
0022 City
0023 City
0024 City
0025 City
0026 City
0027 City
0028 City
0029 City
0030 City
0031 City
0032 City
0033 City
0034 City
0035 City
0036 City
0037 City
0038 City
0039 City
0040 City
0041 City
0042 City
0043 City
0044 City
0045 City
0046 City
0047 City
0048 City

Bridge Creek W 1,2

1

Brunswick W 1,2

Clear Creek W 1,2

Drammen
Fairchild
Lincoln W 1,2
Ludington
Otter Creek

Pleasant Valley W 1-4

Seymour W 1-6
Union W 1-4
Washington 1-13
Wilson

0014 Vil of Fairchild
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of
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of
of
of
of
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Altoona W 1-16
Augusta W 1-5
Eau Claire W01
Eau Claire W02
Eau Claire W03
Eau Claire W04
Eau Claire W05
Eau Claire W06
Eau Claire WO7
Eau Claire WO8
Eau Claire W09
Eau Claire W10
Eau Claire W11
Eau Claire W12
Eau Claire W13
Eau Claire W14
Eau Claire W15
Eau Claire W17
Eau Claire W18
Eau Claire W19
Eau Claire W20
Eau Claire W21
Eau Claire W22
Eau Claire W23
Eau Claire W24
Eau Claire W25
Eau Claire W26
Eau Claire W27
Eau Claire W28
Eau Claire W29
Eau Claire W30
Eau Claire W31
Eau Claire W32

221
148

63
576
519
345

1202

57

86
230
998
161
102
126
569
127

93
164
228
260
103
259
294
520
103
310
344
506
177
107
142
246
132
463

511
210

64
158
327
331
252
335

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI

APRIL 2, 2019
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WITH 88 OF 88 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0049 City of Eau Claire W33
#xNOFFICAL RESULTS*3*

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM
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Court of Appeals Judge, Dist. III

(VOTE FOR) 1

0050 City
0051 City
0052 City
0053 City
0054 City
0055 City
0056 City
0057 City
0058 City
0059 City
0060 City
0061 City
0062 City
0063 City
0064 City
0065 City
0066 City
0067 City
0068 City
0069 City
0070 City
0071 City
0072 City
0073 City
0074 City
0075 City
0076 City
0077 City
0078 City
0079 City
0080 City
0081 City
0082 City
0083 City
0084 City
0085 City
0086 City
0090 City
0091 City
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)
Eau Claire W34 104
Eau Claire W35 337
Eau Claire W36 83
Eau Claire W37 181
Eau Claire W38 194
Eau Claire W39 250
Eau Claire W42 91
Eau Claire W43 93
Eau Claire W44 19
Eau Claire W45 92
Eau Claire W46 275
Eau Claire W47 86
Eau Claire W48 85
Eau Claire W49 143
Eau Claire W50 1
Eau Claire W51 0
Eau Claire W52 0
Eau Claire W53 0
Eau Claire W54 0
Eau Claire W55 0
Eau Claire W56 0
Eau Claire W57 3
Eau Claire W58 1
Eau Claire W59 0
Eau Claire W60 0
Eau Claire W61 0
Eau Claire W62 0
Eau Claire W63 0
Eau Claire W64 0
Eau Claire W65 20
Eau Claire W66 0
Eau Claire W67 0
Eau Claire W68 0
Eau Claire W69 1
Eau Claire W70 0
Eau Claire W71 0
Eau Claire W72 0
Eau Claire W73 0
Eau Claire W74 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15321
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.98
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SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI

APRIL 2, 2019

OO O DO DD DD ODDDDODODODODODODODODODODODOOODDWOREDODOOHHNPROWW

157

—
(]
—

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTSs:

WITH 88 OF 88 PRECINCTS REPORTING




#%UNOFFICAL RESULTS#*3*

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

City Council President City of Eau Claire

(VOTE FOR)

0018 City
0019 City
0020 City
0021 City
0022 City
0023 City
0024 City
0025 City
0026 City
0027 City
0028 City
0029 City
0030 City
0031 City
0032 City
0033 City
0034 City
0035 City
0036 City
0037 City
0038 City
0039 City
0040 City
0041 City
0042 City
0043 City
0044 City
0045 City
0046 City
0047 City
0048 City
0049 City
0050 City
0051 City
0052 City
0053 City
0054 City
0055 City
0056 City
0057 City
0058 City
0059 City
0060 City
0061 City
0062 City
0063 City
0064 City
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Eau Claire W01
Eau Claire W02
Eau Claire W03
Eau Claire W04
Eau Claire W05
Eau Claire W06
Eau Claire W07
Eau Claire W08
Eau Claire W09
Eau Claire W10
Eau Claire W11
Eau Claire W12
Eau Claire W13
Eau Claire W14
Eau Claire W15
Eau Claire W17
Eau Claire W18
Eau Claire W19
Eau Claire W20
Eau Claire W21
Eau Claire W22
Eau Claire W23
Eau Claire W24
Eau Claire W25
Eau Claire W26
Eau Claire W27
Eau Claire W28
Eau Claire W29
Eau Claire W30
Eau Claire W31
Eau Claire W32
Eau Claire W33
Eau Claire W34
Eau Claire W35
Eau Claire W36
Eau Claire W37
Eau Claire W38
Eau Claire W39
Eau Claire W42
Eau Claire W43
Eau Claire W44
Eau Claire W45
Eau Claire W46
Eau Claire W47
Eau Claire W48
Eau Claire W49
Eau Claire W50

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI

APRIL 2, 2019
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62 81 0
70 112 1
324 460 4
98 82 1
40 80 0
83 131 0
165 144 0
187 150 1
49 82 1
182 159 2
236 155 1
376 273 0
76 66 1
208 189 0
273 160 1
408 249 0
151 70 0
77 59 0
55 70 1
187 132 0
90 71 0
313 270 0
4 5 0
398 272 1
155 117 2
49 30 0
110 88 1
188 245 2
205 238 1
121 212 0
159 278 1
93 63 0
64 75 2
235 198 1
73 38 0
141 92 0
124 95 0
181 126 0
60 52 1
61 42 0
17 8 0
77 43 0
131 212 1
64 50 0
47 56 0
119 50 0
2 0 0

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:*

WITH 71 OF 71 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0065 City of Eau Claire W51 0
#xNOFFICAL RESULTS*3*

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM
City Council President City of Eau Claire

(VOTE FOR) 1

y
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)

0 0

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS#*

WITH 71 OF 71 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(NON)  (NON)

0066 City of Eau Claire W52

0067
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0069
0070
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0072
0073
0074
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0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
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0085
0086
0090
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W53
W54
W55

Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire W56
Eau Claire W57
Eau Claire W58
Eau Claire W59
Eau Claire W60
Eau Claire W61
Eau Claire W62
Eau Claire W63
Eau Claire W64
Eau Claire W65
Eau Claire W66
Eau Claire W67
Eau Claire W68
Eau Claire W69
Eau Claire W70
Eau Claire W71
Eau Claire W72
Eau Claire W73
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0091 City of Eau Claire W74
CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT
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Alderperson at Large City of Eau Claire

(VOTE FOR) 5

(NON)

WITH 71 OF 71 PRECINCTS REPORTING

r r g n n e n n n N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)

0018 City of Eau Claire W01 87
0019 City of Eau Claire W02 110
0020 City of Eau Claire W03 490

30 46 27 46
40 62 30 53
211 295 154 191

100 66 38 31 70 1
115 92 33 57 81
533 425 158 204 457 23



0021 City of Eau Claire W04
0022 City of Eau Claire W05
#+*NOFFICAL RESULTS#:

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

91
73

Alderperson at Large City of Eau Claire

(VOTE FOR) 5

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0023 City of
0024 City of
0025 City of
0026 City of
0027 City of
0028 City of
0029 City of
0030 City of
0031 City of
0032 City of
0033 City of
0034 City of
0035 City of
0036 City of
0037 City of
0038 City of
0039 City of
0040 City of
0041 City of
0042 City of
0043 City of
0044 City of
0045 City of
0046 City of
0047 City of
0048 City of
0049 City of
0050 City of
0051 City of
0052 City of
0053 City of
0054 City of
0055 City of
0056 City of
0057 City of
0058 City of
0059 City of
0060 City of
0061 City of
0062 City of
0063 City of
0064 City of
0065 City of

Eau Claire W06
Eau Claire W07
Eau Claire WO8
Eau Claire W09
Eau Claire W10
Eau Claire W11
Eau Claire W12
Eau Claire W13
Eau Claire W14
Eau Claire W15
Eau Claire W17
Eau Claire W18
Eau Claire W19
Eau Claire W20
Eau Claire W21
Eau Claire W22
Eau Claire W23
Eau Claire W24
Eau Claire W25
Eau Claire W26
Eau Claire W27
Eau Claire W28
Eau Claire W29
Eau Claire W30
Eau Claire W31
Eau Claire W32
Eau Claire W33
Eau Claire W34
Eau Claire W35
Eau Claire W36
Eau Claire W37
Eau Claire W38
Eau Claire W39
Eau Claire W42
Eau Claire W43
Eau Claire W44
Eau Claire W45
Eau Claire W46
Eau Claire W47
Eau Claire W48
Eau Claire W49
Eau Claire W50
Eau Claire W51

71 91 61 56
28 40 26 40
SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019
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WITH 71 OF 71 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON) (NON) (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
131 54 75 30 62 127 117 39 73 99 5
137 124 138 85 113 194 123 86 108 119 4
159 131 167 93 119 188 130 107 119 132 0
81 32 41 15 41 98 59 41 25 68 6
157 122 140 101 130 182 125 108 92 132 12
174 151 209 112 135 215 136 103 123 145 6
285 236 301 213 213 401 221 225 234 233 4
62 43 58 32 51 85 53 34 51 58 1
179 142 175 107 133 235 150 116 115 162 5
177 178 270 145 147 222 141 108 159 134 9
276 287 306 212 216 346 236 180 215 242 10
70 108 141 76 83 107 66 63 86 62 1
58 56 84 49 54 84 42 39 45 52 0
33 30 55 21 45 59 60 34 34 60 0
140 130 137 109 116 164 117 108 123 122 6
74 67 69 46 46 112 60 44 47 67 1
248 231 266 160 226 341 218 181 205 244 3
8 1 2 1 4 5 5 1 3 7 0
292 281 352 210 207 406 238 148 228 264 7
115 113 130 86 93 157 100 69 88 96 2
39 34 43 29 29 47 33 16 25 25 2
81 85 115 51 57 100 70 45 71 70 4
222 147 161 106 161 277 179 114 119 208 4
240 126 152 100 147 289 215 96 104 216 8
209 66 120 43 87 229 186 61 65 184 6
272 98 161 71 119 304 240 s 88 245 12
70 67 81 53 65 82 49 52 55 56 2
71 34 57 29 42 100 64 27 37 58 12
199 148 207 107 127 281 171 96 159 191 5
53 48 54 43 38 55 36 24 44 43 1
96 83 96 69 94 120 36 83 81 79 1
97 86 106 70 92 118 77 69 74 88 6
141 115 149 91 119 147 113 95 107 122 8
52 32 52 29 38 78 46 25 38 50 1
48 39 50 22 40 49 33 30 37 38 0
12 7 19 5 15 16 9 2 5 7 0
47 46 56 33 44 67 38 42 39 49 0
194 81 106 67 111 227 170 65 75 164 8
44 46 50 45 54 62 36 36 35 30 0
48 29 39 25 42 44 38 35 22 39 5
52 71 113 46 70 83 49 53 64 60 0
1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0066 City of Eau Claire W52
0067 City of Eau Claire W53
0068 City of Eau Claire Wo4
#xINOFFICAL RESULTS:#3*

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Alderperson at Large City of Eau Claire

(VOTE FOR) 5

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0069 City
0070 City
0071 City
0072 City
0073 City
0074 City
0075 City
0076 City
0077 City
0078 City
0079 City
0080 City
0081 City
0082 City
0083 City
0084 City
0085 City
0086 City
0090 City
0091 City
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Eau Claire W55
Eau Claire W56
Eau Claire W57
Eau Claire W58
Eau Claire W59
Eau Claire W60
Eau Claire W61
Eau Claire W62
Eau Claire W63
Eau Claire W64
Eau Claire W65
Eau Claire W66
Eau Claire W67
Eau Claire W68
Eau Claire W69
Eau Claire W70
Eau Claire W71
Eau Claire W72
Eau Claire W73
Eau Claire W74
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 71 OF 71 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON) (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 3 1 0 2 4 2 0 1 2 0
0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 11 13 9 5 24 8 6 5 11 0
1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6065 4402 5656 3347 4221 7452 5069 3306 3896 5277 206
12.40 9.00 11.56 6.84 8.63 15.24 10.36 6.76 7.96  10.79 .42

Town Board Chairperson Town of Bridge Creek

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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155 134 0
155 134
53.63 46.36




#%UNOFFICAL RESULTS#*3*

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Brunswick

(VOTE FOR) 1

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 316 232 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 316 232 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.55 42.25 .18

Town Board Chairperson Town of Clear Creek

(VOTE FOR) 1

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 93 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 93 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.93 1.06
Town Board Chairperson Town of Drammen WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
ER I
d i T
S E
1 —
e 1
r N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0004 Tn of Drammen 146 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 146 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.31 .68
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Fairchild

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
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WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0005 Tn of Fairchild 32 54 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 32 54
CANDIDATE PERCENT 37.20  62.79
Town Board Chairperson Town of Lincoln WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 239 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 239 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.17 .82
Town Board Chairperson Town of Ludington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(NON) ~ (NON)
0007 Tn of Ludington 172 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 172 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.42 .57
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Otter Creek

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0008 Tn of Otter Creek 68
CANDIDATE TOTALS 68
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:*

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Town Board Chairperson Town of Pleasant Valley

(VOTE FOR) 1

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(NON)  (NON)
0009 Tn of Pleasant Valley W 1-4 637 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 637 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.22 77
Town Board Chairperson Town of Seymour WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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(NON) ~ (NON)
0010 Tn of Seymour W 1-6 531 23
CANDIDATE TOTALS 531 23
CANDIDATE PERCENT 95.84 4.15
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Town Board Chairperson Town of Union

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS #*%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:#
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

DF
el
by
b n W
in R
e -
S T
m E
i -
t I
h N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0011 Tn of Union W 1-4 367 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 367 9
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.60 2.39
Town Board Chairperson Town of Washington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
M P W
ie R
kt I
ee T
r E
S
0 1
n N
(NON)  (NON)
0012 Tn of Washington 1-13 1217 28
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1217 28
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.75 2.24
Town Board Chairperson Town of Wilson WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
DMM I
a.e T
n y E
i e -
e r 1
1 N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0013 Tn of Wilson 57 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 57 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 96.61 3.38
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RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Bridge Creek

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:#

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1
W
P B TR R
ae eo I
tt ru T
rh rl E
ik y e -
ce a I
k u N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 172 116 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 172 116
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.72  40.27
Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Clear Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
KD R
y i I
I m T
em E
i
t 1
t N
(NON)  (NON)
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 94 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.94 1.05
Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Drammen WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
JL I
e a T
fr E
fs -
0 1
n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0004 Tn of Drammen 149 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 149
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Fairchild

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

TS R
ic
m h T
n E
e _
1 1
1 N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0005 Tn of Fairchild 79 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 79 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.53 2.46
Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Ludington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
R P W
ae R
yt I
me
or E
ns
do 1
n N
(NON)  (NON)
0007 Tn of Ludington 166 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 166 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.40 .59
Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Otter Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
DJS I
uom T
de i E
1t -
e h 1
v N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 72 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 72
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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APRIL 2, 2019

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Town Board Supervisor 1 Town of Wilson WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

0013 Tn of Wilson 57 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 57 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.27 1.72

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Bridge Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

BL
ro W
ug R
SG ct I
te ee T
er r E
Vi m -
e k a I
e n N

(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)

0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 110 174 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 110 174 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.46 60.83 .69

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Clear Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
SDC R
t . a I
e T T
v o1 E
e s
n o 1
n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 94 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 94

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

~15 ~



#%UNOFFICAL RESULTS#*3*

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM
Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Drammen

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

R
JB
oe
ec E
k -
e I
r N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0004 Tn of Drammen 149 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 149
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Fairchild WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
SA DEB W
h n a R
ad vV or I
me 1t T
r d r E
S a -
0 n I
n g N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)
0005 Tn of Fairchild 37 47 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 37 47 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 43.52  55.29 1.17
Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Ludington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
B R E
iu -
1 f 1
1 f N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0007 Tn of Ludington 164 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 164 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.79 1.20

~16 ~
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APRIL 2, 2019
RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Otter Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

R
I
S G T
cr E
0a -
t f I
t f N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 72 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 72

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Town Board Supervisor 2 Town of Wilson WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
AV T
ai E
rz -
oe 1
nr N

0013 Tn of Wilson 58 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 58 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.30 1.69

Town Board Supervisor Town of Brunswick WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 2
DS
ao
nm W
m DJJ R
e oar I
r ngq. T
f u E
e i -
1 S I
d h N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 348 386 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 348 386 8

CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.90  52.02 1.07
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EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019
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Town Board Supervisor Town of Lincoln WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 2
DK DS
el uc W
ai ah TR R
nn nl ao I
g MK e e nb T
b ar W ie E
e te i ar -
1 tn t t I
1 / Z S N

(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)

0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 142 124 124 66 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 142 124 124 66
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.14  27.19 27.19 14.47
Town Board Supervisor Town of Pleasant Valley WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 2

(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)

0009 Tn of Pleasant Valley W 1-4 493 551 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 493 551 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.95  52.47 .57
Town Board Supervisor Town of Seymour WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 2
G S
ac
rh
yu W
SJTR 1 R
h.u [S I
e n n T
1 n b E
1 i e -
a n r 1

(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)

0010 Tn of Seymour W 1-6 495 426 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 495 426 9
CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.22  45.80 .96
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Town Board Supervisor Town of Union

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#*%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:#

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 2
W
JB JW R
e e eh I
fc fy T
fh ft E
ra re -
er e I
y d vy N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0011 Tn of Union W 1-4 312 310 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 312 310 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 50.08 49.75 .16
Town Board Supervisor Town of Washington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 2
W
MS JFM R
1t a.u I
ca n e T
h ¢ e 1 E
ay 1
e e 1
1 r N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0012 Tn of Washington 1-13 1035 1025 23
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1035 1025 23
CANDIDATE PERCENT 49.68  49.20 1.10
Town Clerk Town of Bridge Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
KO T
al E
ts -
ho 1
y n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 269 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 269 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.62 .37
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RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Town Clerk Town of Brunswick

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:#

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

W
R
I
JLD T
ER 0 E
re h -
in i m I
nz e s N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 124 374 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 124 374 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 24.75  74.65 .59
Town Clerk Town of Clear Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
CD
au
rn E
m h -
ea 1
nm N
(NON)  (NON)
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 98 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 98
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
Town Clerk Town of Drammen WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
MZ
au E
rb -
ke 1
r N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0004 Tn of Drammen 148 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 148
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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Town Clerk Town of Fairchild

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

RT R
or
) T
ac E
nz -
ne I
e k N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0005 Tn of Fairchild 81 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 81 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.78 1.21
Town Clerk Town of Lincoln WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
KD I
ae S M T
t h a E
hn Sy
v k ae 1
e nr N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 161 89 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 161 89
CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.40 35.60
Town Clerk Town of Ludington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
CH R
0a I
1w T
1 k E
e i -
en 1
ns N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0007 Tn of Ludington 175 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 175 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.43 .56
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APRIL 2, 2019
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Town Clerk Town of Otter Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

KS R
ec I
Il h T
1w E
y o -
c I
h N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 67 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 67 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.52 1.47

Town Clerk Town of Wilson WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)

0013 Tn of Wilson 25 39 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 25 39
CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.06  60.93
Town Treasurer Town of Bridge Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W’
DW R
ae I
Wr T
n l E
e _
1 I
n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 253 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 253 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.44 1.55
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Town Treasurer Town of Brunswick

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

R
D H T
ee E
b a -
t 1
h N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 469 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 469 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.78 21
Town Treasurer Town of Clear Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
JC R
0 a I
dr
y 1 E
Ls -
00 1
un N
(NON)  (NON)
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 98 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 98
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
Town Treasurer Town of Drammen WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
B I W
0s R
na I
na T
ic E
es -
0 1
n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0004 Tn of Drammen 152 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 152
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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Town Treasurer Town of Fairchild WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
AE
pi W
rs R
ib I
le T
r E
n _
e 1
r N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0005 Tn of Fairchild 81 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 81 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.78 1.21
Town Treasurer Town of Lincoln WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
LB R
oe I
rc T
ih E
a _
r 1
d N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 242 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 242

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Town Treasurer Town of Ludington WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
KS W
ac R
rh I
eu T
nl E
n _
e 1
r N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0007 Tn of Ludington 164 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 164 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.20 1.79
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RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM

Town Treasurer Town of Otter Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

DRK
e . 1
a 1 W
n n R
n d I
a w T
0 E
r _
t I
h N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 76 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 76

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Town Treasurer Town of Wilson WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

R
I
TH T
aa E
ma -
ms 1
y N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0013 Tn of Wilson 57 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 57

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Constable Town of Clear Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 92 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 92
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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Constable Town of Union WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1

0011 Tn of Union W 1-4 374 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 374 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.46 .53
Village President Village of Fairchild WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
JL
ai
m t W
EZ et R
v s 1 I
el e T
rl f E
em a -
te 1 1
tr r N

(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)

0014 Vil of Fairchild 40 61 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 40 61 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.83 59.22 1.94
Village President Village of Fall Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W’
CG R
ho I
e o T
sd E
t m -
e a I
rn N

(NON)  (NON)

0015 Vil of Fall Creek W 1,2 227 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 227 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.69 1.30
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SPRING ELECTION RESULTS

EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
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Village Trustee Village of Fairchild

(VOTE FOR) 3

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

MGK JR R
DGD a.u au 1
a . u J S r b dp T
r r ia k e ep
WS 1 b r e -
it 11 r 1 I
n n a t N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0014 Vil of Fairchild 55 81 65 54 12
CANDIDATE TOTALS 55 81 65 54 12
CANDIDATE PERCENT 20.59 30.33 24.34 20.22 4.49
Village Trustee Village of Fall Creek WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 3
W
MM TR RJJ R
aa 1a 0.e I
tt m a b n T
tt op e k E
0 t r 1 -
0 h t n I
n y S N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0015 Vil of Fall Creek W 1,2 203 202 215 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 203 202 215 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.68 32.52 34.62 .16
Village Treasurer Village of Fairchild WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
KRB
rie
ipr W
RN sht R
0 e er I
s 1 na T
as b n E
lo ud -
in r I
e g N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0014 Vil of Fairchild 67 34 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 67 34 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.68 33.33 .98
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City Clerk / Treasurer City of Augusta WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
CA W
yn R
nd I
te T
hr E
ie -
ag I
g N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 188 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 188

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Alderperson District 3 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

City of Augusta
(VOTE FOR) 1

JT R
ae I
s P T
0 a E
ns -
k I
e N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 22 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 22

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Alderperson District 4 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

City of Augusta
(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
I
T
E
I
N
(NON)
0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 12
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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Alderperson District 5

City of Augusta
(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS

EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:*

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

R
K H T
e i E
nc -
k 1
S N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 22 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 22 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 95.65 4.34
Alderperson District 4 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
City of Altoona
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
M B
ai E
tr -
te 1
n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 142 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 142 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.93 2.06
Alderperson District 5 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
City of Altoona
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
TS I
ie
m X E
t —
0 1
n N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 143 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 143 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.62 1.37
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Alderperson District 6 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

City of Altoona
(VOTE FOR) 1

n N

0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 249 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 249 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.60 .40
Municipal Judge City of Augusta WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
TPT W
r.o R
a m 1
vV D T
ik E
s i -
n I
s N

(NON)  (NON)

0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 170 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 170
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

School Board Member, Area 1 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Stanley-Boyd Area School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

L K
ol
ro
in
0
W
S
k
i W
- J B R
C eo I
0 fi T
0 fe E
1 r -
e e 1
v v N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)
0013 Tn of Wilson 10 22 0
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School Board Member, Area 1 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Stanley-Boyd Area School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

L K
ol
ro
in
0
W
S
k
1 W
- JB R
C e o I
0 fi T
0 fe E
1 r -
e e 1
v y N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10 22
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.25 68.75
School Board Member, Area 2 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Stanley-Boyd Area School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
W’
LC R
aa I
nr T
s 1 E
es -
0 I
n N

(NON)  (NON)

0013 Tn of Wilson 30 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 30
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

School Board Member School District of Fall Creek WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
B W DD I
rr ou T
01 un E
cg gh -
k h a I
t m N

(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)

0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 4 6 0
0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 139 64
0007 Tn of Ludington 70 24 1

~31~



0010 Tn of Seymour W 1-6 83 33 0
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School Board Member School District of Fall Creek

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTSs:

WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING

R
BW DD I
rr ou T
o1 un E
cg gh -
k h a 1
t m N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0012 Tn of Washington 1-13 45 26 0
0015 Vil of Fall Creek W 1,2 137 97 0
0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 478 250 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.38 34.19 41
School Board Member School District of Augusta WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 2
W
R
SE I
ar B K T
rd y i E
am rn -
h a 0g 1
n n N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 223 185 3
0005 Tn of Fairchild 1 3 0
0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 24 27 0
0007 Tn of Ludington 45 39 2
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 21 25 0
0013 Tn of Wilson 25 22 0
0017 City of Augusta W 1-5 168 147 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 507 448 8
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.64  46.52 .83
School Board Member Elk Mound Area School District WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 2
W
R
L H KJ I
0 a v e T
rn I n E
es e s -
no 0 1
n n N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0011 Tn of Union W 1-4 21 20 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21 20
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.21 48.78
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School Board Member School District of Mondovi

(VOTE FOR) 2

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BB BIJB R
r a.r I
CR e r e T
hu n E
rd d n -
i 0 t e I
S n t r N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 27 13 18 0
0004 Tn of Drammen 108 82 72 0
0009 Tn of Pleasant Valley W 1-4 7 2 9 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 142 97 99
CANDIDATE PERCENT 42.01 28.69 29.28
School Board Member School District of Altoona WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 3
W
R
TN I
DR DG ae T
ao al y f E
VW nu 1 f -
ie c 0 I
d h r N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0006 Tn of Lincoln W 1,2 1 0 1
0012 Tn of Washington 1-13 213 218 195 1
0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 851 785 792 27
0055 City of Eau Claire W39 21 15 18 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1086 1018 1006 28
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.60 32.44 32.05 .89
School Board Member Cadott Community School District WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 3
KSV
ala
BS t vn AS cCCS
ro hed lo hhe DA W
an rre an aal ol R
dn yilr nn rrb nb I
e nilM e l e HS na T
n n o n ol 0 a ar E
t g1 t t I n a -
a e a t 1 d d I
g n g e ie 0 N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0007 Tn of Ludington 5 1 4 2 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5 1 4 2 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.46 7.69 30.76 15.38 7.69
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School Board Member

Chippewa Falls Area Unified School Distr
(VOTE FOR) 3

SPRING ELECTION RESULTS #%UNOFFICIAL RESULTS:#
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI

APRIL 2, 2019

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

JH KS W
e e at R
ni tr
nn DPC he
iz a.z yC
f v e k -
e i ¢ e 1
r d h r N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0010 Tn of Seymour W 1-6 6 8 7 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6 8 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 28.57 38.09 33.33
School Board Member Eau Claire Area School District WITH 79 OF 79 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 3
W
R
EDT AH TN I
E Z r.o aa T
re i or rr r E
ir c r od d -
cr e ne i I
a s r n N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0002 Tn of Brunswick W 1,2 216 267 289 276 3
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 10 13 14 12 0
0004 Tn of Drammen 0 0 0 0 0
0009 Tn of Pleasant Valley W 1-4 280 306 365 393 14
0010 Tn of Seymour W 1-6 238 240 284 293 10
0011 Tn of Union W 1-4 187 183 221 211 6
0012 Tn of Washington 1-13 495 565 617 641 16
0016 City of Altoona W 1-16 16 13 24 18 0
0018 City of Eau Claire WO1 76 49 53 58 0
0019 City of Eau Claire W02 82 85 71 64 1
0020 City of Eau Claire W03 327 419 370 312 14
0021 City of Eau Claire W04 84 89 95 94 5
0022 City of Eau Claire W05 66 72 38 45 2
0023 City of Eau Claire W06 103 103 36 74 5
0024 City of Eau Claire W07 146 137 154 164 1
0025 City of Eau Claire WO8 146 164 178 171 3
0026 City of Eau Claire W09 81 57 64 66 2
0027 City of Eau Claire W10 156 150 173 166 11
0028 City of Eau Claire W11 164 181 189 204 7
0029 City of Eau Claire W12 271 297 348 360 8
0030 City of Eau Claire W13 58 64 78 77 1
0031 City of Eau Claire W14 172 183 195 217 4
0032 City of Eau Claire W15 184 197 234 251 7
0033 City of Eau Claire W17 260 299 310 322 8
0034 City of Eau Claire W18 90 98 129 127 0
0035 City of Eau Claire W19 65 69 75 86 0
0036 City of Eau Claire W20 73 71 55 60 1
0037 City of Eau Claire W21 143 145 159 163 9
0038 City of Eau Claire W22 69 79 85 90 1
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0039 City of Eau Claire W23
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SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
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EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI

APRIL 2, 2019

School Board Member Eau Claire Area School District

(VOTE FOR) 3

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
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0070 City
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0073 City
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0077 City
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0079 City
0080 City
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0083 City
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W24
W25
W26
W27
W28

Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire W29
Eau Claire W30
Eau Claire W31
Eau Claire W32
Eau Claire W33
Eau Claire W34
Eau Claire W35
Eau Claire W36
Eau Claire W37
Eau Claire W38
Eau Claire W39
Eau Claire W42
Eau Claire W43
Eau Claire W44
Eau Claire W45
Eau Claire W46
Eau Claire W47
Eau Claire W48
Eau Claire W49
Eau Claire W50
Eau Claire W51
Eau Claire W52
Eau Claire W53
Eau Claire W54
Eau Claire W55
Eau Claire W56
Eau Claire W57
Eau Claire W58
Eau Claire W59
Eau Claire W60
Eau Claire W61
Eau Claire W62
Eau Claire W63
Eau Claire W64
Eau Claire W65
Eau Claire W66
Eau Claire W67
Eau Claire W68
Eau Claire W69
Eau Claire W70
Eau Claire W71
Eau Claire W72

#%UNOFFICIAL RESULTSs:

WITH 79 OF 79 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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R
EDT AH TN I
r aa io T
e i rr mr E
r c r od d -
cr e ne i I
a S r n N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
8 7 3 3 0
242 352 338 353 15
105 145 137 130 2
36 38 51 50 1
87 83 101 113 2
225 192 202 227 6
230 205 193 212 11
183 153 164 140 7
243 172 221 202 6
60 73 82 93 2
57 62 68 71 3
197 192 230 209 8
45 46 68 62 0
96 91 112 131 3
96 106 107 116 9
120 125 143 142 0
64 55 54 61 4
50 61 62 64 0
14 7 19 16 0
56 55 59 58 1
168 158 140 149 2
46 52 61 58 0
47 37 39 43 4
69 78 75 101 1
1 1 1 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 1 2 2 0
1 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
12 9 8 12 0
1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



0090 City of Eau Claire W73 0 0 0 0 0

0091 City of Eau Claire W74 0 0 0 0 0

#xUNOFFICAL RESULTS#: SPRING ELECTION RESULTS
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY, WI
APRIL 2, 2019

#xNOFFICIAL RESULTS#3*

RUN DATE:04/02/19 08:52 PM
School Board Member Eau Claire Area School District WITH 79 OF 79 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 3

W
R
EDT AH TN I
E Z r.o aa 1o T
re i r rr mr E
ir c r od d -
cr e ne i I
a s r n N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7112 7417 8018 8159 229
CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.99 23.97 25.91 26.37 .74
School Board Member School District of Eleva—Strum WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 3
CM J S W
ra ot R
ar DD s e I
1s eu h n T
g o nr d E
1 ih a -
e s a h I
k em 1 N
(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 11 11 15 0
0009 Tn of Pleasant Valley W 1-4 56 55 55 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 67 66 70 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.68 32.19 34.14 .97
School Board Member, Area 5 WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
School District of Osseo-Fairchild
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
0
S E
t —
y k I
a N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 0 0
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 45 0
0005 Tn of Fairchild 73 2
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 47 0
0014 Vil of Fairchild 85 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 250 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.81 1.18
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School Board Member, Areas 6 & 7 WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING

School District of Osseo-Fairchild
(VOTE FOR) 1

R
GB I
e o T
rd E
aw -
l a 1
dy N
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 Tn of Bridge Creek W 1,2 0 0
0003 Tn of Clear Creek W 1,2 39 0
0005 Tn of Fairchild 72 3
0008 Tn of Otter Creek 37 0
0014 Vil of Fairchild 84 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 232 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.89 2.10
E
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